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Abbreviation

Acute Crit Care

Allergy Asthma Immunol
Res

Allergy Asthma Respir Dis
Anat Cell Biol

Ann Coloproctol
Ann Dermatol

Ann Geriatr Med Res

Ann Lab Med

Ann Occup Environ Med

Ann Pediatr Endocrinol
Metab

Ann Rehabil Med

Ann Surg Treat Res

Arch Aesthetic Plast Surg
Arch Plast Surg

Asia Pac Allergy

Asian Nurs Res

Asian Oncol Nurs

Asian Spine J

Biomed Eng Lett

Biomol Ther

Blood Res

Cancer Res Treat

Clin Exp Emerg Med

Clin Exp Otorhinolaryngol
Clin Exp Pediatr

Clin Exp Reprod Med

Clin Exp Vaccine Res

KAMJEVol. 85 8

ISSN

2586—6052
2092—7355

2288-0402
2093—-3665

2287-9714
1013—9087
2508—4909

2234—3806

20524374

2287—1012

2234—0645
2288—6575
2234—0831
2234—6163
2233—8276
19761317
2287—2434
1976—1902
2093-9868

19769148

2287—-979X
1598—-2998
2383—4625
1976-8710
27134148
2233—8233

2287—3651

Category

CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE — ESCI
IMMUNOLOGY — SCIE

ALLERGY — ESCI

ANATOMY & MORPHOLOGY —
ESCI

SURGERY — ESCI
DERMATOLOGY — SCIE

GERIATRICS & GERONTOLOGY —
ESCI

MEDICAL LABORATORY
TECHNOLOGY — SCIE

PUBLIC, ENVIRONMENTAL &
OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH — ESCI

PEDIATRICS — ESCI

REHABILITATION — ESCI
SURGERY — SCIE
SURGERY — ESCI
SURGERY — ESCI
ALLERGY — ESCI
NURSING — SSCI
NURSING — ESCI
ORTHOPEDICS — ESCI

ENGINEERING, BIOMEDICAL —
SCIE

PHARMACOLOGY & PHARMACY
— SCIE

HEMATOLOGY — ESCI
ONCOLOGY — SCIE

EMERGENCY MEDICINE — ESCI
OTORHINOLARYNGOLOGY — SCIE
PEDIATRICS — ESCI

OBSTETRICS & GYNECOLOGY —
ESCI

IMMUNOLOGY — ESCI

Total
Cites

405
2,442

119
790

908
1,973
528

2,075

849

783

1,912
1,206
49
1,698
636
1,469
173
2,412
1,156

2,938

645
4,229
612
1,319
648
713

541

0.2
1.1

3.1
1.6
3.6

4.9

1.3

2.2

1.3
1.4
0.3
1.5
1.7
2.2
0.4
2.3
4.6

3.7

2.2
4.6
1.9

4.2
1.8

2.7

0.2
1.3

2.5
1.7
2.6

3.9

2.3

1.6
1.7
0.2
1.7
1.7
3.1
0.6
2.2
4.5

4.1

4.2

2.8
43

2.6

20
60

60
61
42

63

43

41

33
85
31

119
€Y
35
26
68
39

59

49
120
50
43
63
36

35

2022
JCI

0.34
0.82

0.05
0.57

0.74
0.39
0.53

1.51

0.37

0.57

0.61
0.67
0.13
0.55
0.38
1.16
0.21
0.99
0.62

0.8

0.3
0.95
0.58
1.56
1.29
0.59

0.4




Abbreviation

Clin Mol Hepatol

Clin Endosc

Clin Hypertens

Clin Psychopharmacol
Neurosci

Clin Orthop Surg
Diabetes Metab J

Endocrinol Metab
Epidemiol Health
Ewha Med J

Exp Neurobiol
Exp Mol Med
Gut Liver

Healthc Inform Res

Imagng Sci Dent

Immune Netw
Infect Chemother
Integr Med Res

Int J Gastroint Int

Int J Korean Hist

Int J Stem Cells
Int Neurourol J
Intest Res
Investig Clin Urol

J Audiol Otol

T

ISSN

2287-2728

2234—2400

2056—5909

1738—1088

2005—291X
2233—6079

2093-596X

2092—7193

2234—-3180

1226—2560

1226—3613

1976—2283

2093—-3681
2233—7822

1598-2629

2093—-2340

22134220

2636—0004

1598—2041
2005—3606

20934777

1598—-9100

2466—0493

2384—1621

Total

Category Cites
GASTROENTEROLOGY & 2,156
HEPATOLOGY — SCIE
GASTROENTEROLOGY & 1,966
HEPATOLOGY — ESCI
PERIPHERAL VASCULAR DISEASE 557
— ESCI
PHARMACOLOGY & PHARMACY 1,487
— SCIE
ORTHOPEDICS — SCIE 2,028
ENDOCRINOLOGY & METABOLISM = 3,138
— SCIE
ENDOCRINOLOGY & METABOLISM | 2,262
— SCIE
PUBLIC, ENVIRONMENTAL & 2,220

OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH — SCIE

MEDICINE, GENERAL & INTERNAL 3t
— ESCI

MEDICINE, RESEARCH & 1,504
EXPERIMENTAL — SCIE

MEDICINE, RESEARCH & 13,641
EXPERIMENTAL — SCIE
GASTROENTEROLOGY & 3,489
HEPATOLOGY — SCIE

MEDICAL INFORMATICS — ESCI 1,269
DENTISTRY, ORAL SURGERY & 938
MEDICINE — ESCI

IMMUNOLOGY — SCIE 2,058
INFECTIOUS DISEASES — ESCI 1,380
INTEGRATIVE & 1,351
COMPLEMENTARY MEDICINE —

SCIE

GASTROENTEROLOGY & 56
HEPATOLOGY — ESCI

HISTORY — ESCI 33
CELL & TISSUE ENGINEERING — 777
SCIE

UROLOGY & NEPHROLOGY — 991
SCIE

GASTROENTEROLOGY & 1,718
HEPATOLOGY — ESCI

UROLOGY & NEPHROLOGY — 998
SCIE

OTORHINOLARYNGOLOGY — ESCI | 322

o

Impact
factor

8.9

2.5

4.2

3.2

2.5
519

3.4

3.8

0.3

2.4

12.8

3.4

2.9
1.8

4.2

3.4

0.3

0.2
2.3

2.3

4.9

2.3

1.1

5-Year

impact

factor
6.9
2.4
N/A

3.3

2.7
54

3.8

4.4

0.3

3.2

1.7

3.5

5.7
3.3
3.4

N/A

0.2
2.3

2.2

4.2

2.3

1.2

Citable
ltems

50

79

40

78

78
79

84

100

22

35

181

14

39
65

48

70

31

33

17
38

S5

46

73

31

2022
JCI

1.58

0.47

0.53

0.63

0.95
1.26

0.66

0.94

0.04

0.68

1.56

0.77

0.5
0.72

0.71

0.51

0.8t

0.04

0.4
0.41

0.78

0.95

0.62

0.48
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Abbreviation

J Breast Cancer

J Cancer Prev

J Clin Neurol

J Educ Eval Health Prof

J Gastric Cancer

J Gynecol Oncol

J Korean Acad Nurs
J Korean Med Sci

J Korean Neurosurg Soc
J Mov Disord

J Neurogastroenterol

J Obes Metab Syndr

J Pathol Transl Med

J Periodontal Implan

J Rheumat Dis
J Stroke

J Korean Acad Child
Adolesc Psychiat

J Kor Assoc Oral Max

J Korean Med Assoc

J Kor Ophthalmol Soc
J Vet Sci
Kidney Res Clin Prac

Knee Surg Relat Res

Korean Circ J

Korean J Anesthesiol
Korean J Fam Med

Kor J Gastroenterol

Korean J Intern Med

KAMJE Vol. 85 10

ISSN

1738—6756
2288—3649
1738-6586
1975-5937

2093-582X
2005-0380

2005—3673
1011—-8934

2005—3711
2005—940X
2093—0879

2508—6235

2383—7837
2093—2278

2093-940X
2287—6391
1225—729X

2234—7550

1975—8456

0378—6471
1229—-845X
2211—9132

2234—2451
1738—5520

2005—6419
2092—6715
15698—9992

1226—3303

Category gi)tt:;
ONCOLOGY — SCIE 1,567
ONCOLOGY — ESCI 1,014
CLINICAL NEUROLOGY — SCIE 2,285
EDUCATION, SCIENTIFIC 767
DISCIPLINES — ESCI
ONCOLOGY — SCIE 964
OBSTETRICS & GYNECOLOGY — @ 2,593
SCIE
NURSING — SCIE 1,384

MEDICINE, GENERAL & INTERNAL ' 10,307
— SCIE

CLINICAL NEUROLOGY — SCIE 2,574
CLINICAL NEUROLOGY — SCIE 808
GASTROENTEROLOGY & 2,519

HEPATOLOGY — SCIE

ENDOCRINOLOGY & METABOLISM 836
— ESCI

PATHOLOGY — ESCI 902
DENTISTRY, ORAL SURGERY & 876
MEDICINE — SCIE

RHEUMATOLOGY — ESCI 265
CLINICAL NEUROLOGY — SCIE 2,178
PSYCHIATRY — ESCI 213
DENTISTRY, ORAL SURGERY & 749

MEDICINE — ESCI

MEDICINE, GENERAL & INTERNAL 535
— ESCI

OPHTHALMOLOGY — ESCI 461

VETERINARY SCIENCES — SCIE 2,136
UROLOGY & NEPHROLOGY — 1,128
SCIE

ORTHOPEDICS — ESCI 1,180
CARDIAC & CARDIOVASCULAR 1,886
SYSTEMS — SCIE

ANESTHESIOLOGY — SCIE 3,010
PRIMARY HEALTH CARE — ESCI 1,178
GASTROENTEROLOGY & 777

HEPATOLOGY — ESCI

MEDICINE, GENERAL & INTERNAL = 3,577
— SCIE

Impact .

factor

2.4
25
3.1
4.4

2.5
3.9

1.5
4.5

1.6
3.9
3.4

5.2

2.4
1.9

8.2

0.3

0.1
1.8

3.1
2.9

28
2.3
0.6

2.4

5-Year
impact
factor

2.7

3.4

3.3
3

29
4.4

1.5
3.4

1.8
4.3
4.5

4.8

1.9
2.3

N/A

1.2

1.4

04

0.1
1.7
3.1

5.3
2.8

4.8
2.2
N/A

28

30
64

42
306

96
21
61

33

39
36

29
34
15

54

99

147
89
70

44
57

50
51
75

93

2022
JCI

0.46
0.43
0.66
0.97

0.57
1.22

0.57
0.94

0.54
0.77
0.89

1.01

0.61
0.78

0.38
1.24
0.33

0.43

0.08

0.05
0.8
0.89

1.1
0.67

1.27
0.85
0.13

0.61




Abbreviation

Kor J Med Hist
Korean J Orthod

Korean J Pain

Korean J Physiol Pha

Korean J Radiol

Korean J Women Healt

Lab Anim Res

Max Plast Reconstr Surg

Mycobiology
Neurospine

Nucl Med Molec Imag

Nutr Res Pract

Obstet Gynecol Sci

Osong Public Health

Pediatr Gastroentero

Precis Future Med

Psychiat Invest
Radiat Oncol J
Saf Health Work—kr

Tissue Eng Regen Med

Trans| Clin Pharmaco

Tuberc Respir Dis

Ultrasonography

Vasc Spec Int

World J Mens Health
Yonsei Med J

T

ISSN

1225—505X
2234—7518

2005-9159
1226—4512

1229-6929

2287—-1640
1738—6055

2288-8101

1229-8093
2586—6583
1869—3474

19761457
22878572

2210—9099

2234—8646
2508-7940

1738—-3684
2234-3156
2093—-7911

1738—2696

2289—0882

1738—3536
2288-5919

2288—7970

2287—4208
05135796

Category

ASIAN STUDIES — AHCI

DENTISTRY, ORAL SURGERY &

MEDICINE — SCIE

CLINICAL NEUROLOGY — SCIE
PHARMACOLOGY & PHARMACY

— SCIE

RADIOLOGY, NUCLEAR MEDICINE
& MEDICAL IMAGING — SCIE

NURSING — ESCI

MEDICINE, RESEARCH &
EXPERIMENTAL — ESCI

DENTISTRY, ORAL SURGERY &

MEDICINE — ESCI
MYCOLOGY — SCIE

CLINICAL NEUROLOGY — SCIE

RADIOLOGY, NUCLEAR MEDICINE
& MEDICAL IMAGING — ESCI

NUTRITION & DIETETICS — SCIE
OBSTETRICS & GYNECOLOGY —

ESCI

PUBLIC, ENVIRONMENTAL &
OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH — ESCI

PEDIATRICS — ESCI

MEDICINE, GENERAL & INTERNAL

— ESCI
PSYCHIATRY — SSCI
ONCOLOGY — ESCI

PUBLIC, ENVIRONMENTAL &
OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH — SSCI

CELL & TISSUE ENGINEERING —

SCIE

PHARMACOLOGY & PHARMACY

— ESCI

RESPIRATORY SYSTEM — ESCI

RADIOLOGY, NUCLEAR MEDICINE
& MEDICAL IMAGING — SCIE

PERIPHERAL VASCULAR DISEASE

— ESCI
ANDROLOGY — SCIE

MEDICINE, GENERAL & INTERNAL

— SCIE

o

Total
Cites

45
1,043

1,034
1,576

5,377

228
817

624

1,821
1,182
897

2,143
1,197

1,092

840
95

3,095
729
2,170

1,768

176

1,026
1,202

231

1,503
5,261

Impact
factor

0.1
1.9

2.8
2

4.8

0.6
28

2.3

1.9
3.2
1.3

2.4
1.9

4.3

1.9
0.5

2.7
2.3
3.5

3.6

0.9

28
3.1

0.9

4.8
2.4

5-Year
impact
factor

0.2
2.3

2.9
2

4.7

N/A
N/A

2.1

2.3
N/A

2.5
N/A

N/A

0.8

2.9
2.3
3.8

3.6

N/A

2.5
3.5

N/A

4.7
2.4

Citable 2022
ltems JCI
21 0.17
42 0.76
39 0.72
51 0.55
95 1.42
30 0.36
41 0.65
37 0.7
49 0.51
96 0.86
52 0.32
72 0.45
59 0.62
44 1.66
49 0.63
21 0.15
115 0.49
29 0.34
68 0.93
89 0.71
22 0.25
36 0.65
69 0.96
28 0.21
68 1.69
142 0.58
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